

①

Name of Contractor M.M.G.S.Y
Nilambar Karmar

685

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Pavane

DIVISION

Roads

Kherda Pashani Joda

P.M.G.S.Y

SUB-DIVISION

Path to Dhonestpur

Measurement Book

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
①	providing & fixing of working of 12 pillars — — — etc				
(i) Benchmark pillars —					
TMBP — 1 sq — 3.00 No					
@ 3996.99 / No $\Rightarrow$					11990.97
(ii) Reference pillars —					
TMBP — 1 sq — 3.00 No					
@ 1831.33 / No $\Rightarrow$					16541.37
②	clearing & grubbing Road land — — — etc				
TMBP — 2 sq — 1.62 Ha					
@ 49496.78 / Ha $\Rightarrow$					80184.65
③	earthen work excavation box foundation —				
TMBP — 2 sq — 89.40 m ³					
@ 260.59 / m ³ $\Rightarrow$					23296.75
④	providing pcc in concrete box pcc in —				
TMBP — 3 sq — 13.785 m ³					
@ 5553.90 / m ³ $\Rightarrow$					76510.57
⑤	plain/reinforced concrete — — — etc				
Continuation					
208574.31					

85 ps = 20854.31

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
TMBP - 3 sty - 92.32 m ³					
@ 6390.84/m ³					⇒ 590321.89
(6) Providing & laying RCC pipe NP - 3					
TMBP - 3 sty - 92.5 m					
@ 9511.25/m					⇒ 79003.1
(7) Excavation for Road way in soil					
TMBP - 4 sty - 84.37 m ³					
@ 74.10/m ³					⇒ 6252.18
(8) Const. of embankment with approved material etc					
TMBP - 4 sty - 50.625 m ³					
@ 26.06/m ³					⇒ 1319.28 m ³
(9) Const. of embankment with material from borrow pits					
(i) 1000 m lead upto					
TMBP - 6 sty - 1948.16/m ³					
@ 174.83/m ³					⇒ 940596.90
(ii) 100 m lead upto					
TMBP - 6 sty - 1298.474 m ³					
@ 130.86/m ³					⇒ 169957.52

Continuation

1396025.31

Q.S. No. = 1396025.31

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) const. of granular Sub-base - Sub-I ----- etc					
THBP - 21 7' - 5' - 282.0m ³					
THBP - 13 8' - 31.5m ³					
THBP - 32 8' - 613.95m ³					
				927.48m ³	
				@ 2877.0/m ³	2668273.68
(17) providing and laying spreading & compacting W.B.M.					
THBP - 29 8' - 314.99m ³					
				@ 3223.10/m ³	1172769.05
(18) providing & fixing of typical m/cw sign board - etc					
THBP 8 8' - 5.00 NO					
				@ 9363.67/110	46818.35
(19) const. of un-reinforced cement concrete 1930 ----- etc					
THBP - 29 8' - 612.0m ³					
THBP - 32 8' - 73.44m ³					
				685.44m ³	
				@ 7133.58/m ³	4889641.07

Continuation

10173527.43

85.25 = 10173527.42

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) providing & laying per pipe - MP 300mm dia —					
TMBP — 32 qty — 10.00m					
@ 820.57/m $\Rightarrow$ 8205.70					
(15) earth work in excavation valve box foundation — — — etc					
TMBP — 33 qty — 111.31m ³					
@ 260.59/m ³ $\Rightarrow$ 29110.50					
(16) providing concrete for plain/reinforced concrete 1915 —					
TMBP — 93 qty — 7.92m ³					
@ 5553.30/m ³ $\Rightarrow$ 43986.88					
(17) supplying & fitting & placing HYSD bar —					
TMBP — 33 qty — 0.16MT					
@ 52936.41/MT $\Rightarrow$ 8469.82					
(18) providing concrete for plain 1120 —					
TMBP — 33 & 34 qty — 33.40m ³					
@ 6181.29/m ³ $\Rightarrow$ 206455.08					
(19) plain/reinforced cement concrete —					
TMBP — 34 qty — 16.24m ³					
Continuation					
@ 6396.84/m ³ $\Rightarrow$ 103787.24					
					10573542.65

Est No. = 105738-42-85

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(20) providing weed hole in later masonry					
TMBP - 24 Qty - 36.00 NO					
@ 111.72/NO					⇒ 4021.92
(21) plain/reinforced cement concrete					
M25 - - - - -					
TMBP - 25 Qty - 10.02 m ³					
@ 7061.90/m ³					⇒ 70760.23
(22) Supplying & laying					
1430 mm - - - - -					

TMBP - 35 Qty - 1.01 MT					
@ 53072.79/MT					⇒ 53603.51
(23) Providing behind abutment wing					
TMBP - 36 Qty - 34.28 m ³					
@ 690.24/m ³					⇒ 23661.42
(24) providing and laying filter medium with					
- - - - -					
TMBP - 36 Qty - 13.82 m ³					
@ 3232.33/m ³					⇒ 64064.78
(25) providing and laying reinforced cement					
TMBP - 36 Qty - 4.38 m ³					

Continuation

@ Rs = 76.76.56/m³ ⇒ 33623.33

10823277.84

DS 2321 10823277.84

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(26) Supplying & fitting plain HYSD bars					
TMBP - 37 sq - 0.37 MT					
@ 54094.14/MT					20014.83
(27) parapet construction plain / Reinforced cement concrete					
TMBP - 37 sq - 4.00 MT					
@ 6390.84/MT					25563.36
					10868856.03
@ 12% GST					+ 1304202.72
@ 1% Less					+ 108688.56
Less below 0.03%					- 12981807.31
					3684.54
Less previous pay					- 12978122.77
					8988192.60
					88,98,397.00
					3369900.17
Bag 2321					33,79,726.00
					33,69,990.00
					33,79,726.00
15/04/22 J.E.					
15/04/22 A.E.					
					C&P
					19.4.22
					EE

Continuation